



April 13, 2021

H & H BUILDERS, LLC OF THORNTON, CO RECOGNIZED AMONG THE TOP CUSTOMER SERVICE LEADERS IN THE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

GuildQuality's 2021 Guildmaster Award Honors H & H Builders, LLC

Thornton, CO, 04/13/2021-H & H Builders, LLC of Thornton, CO received a 2021 Guildmaster with Distinction Award from GuildQuality for demonstrating exceptional customer service within the residential construction industry.

Since 2005, GuildQuality, an Atlanta-based third-party customer satisfaction surveying company, has powered the Guildmaster Award to recognize and celebrate home building, remodeling, and contracting professionals demonstrating the highest level of customer service within the U.S. and Canada.

Out of nearly 2,000 eligible applicants, H & H Builders, LLC is one of 400+ businesses within the residential construction industry recognized by GuildQuality for consistently delivering superior customer care.

In determining which businesses received the 2021 Guildmaster Award, GuildQuality reviewed thousands of survey responses submitted by customers of Guildmaster candidates and considered two primary metrics for each candidate: the percentage of customers stating they would recommend the business to a friend and the percentage of customers who responded.

H & H Builders, LLC achieved a recommendation rate of 90% or above from their customers surveyed by GuildQuality.

"Our love for the design process and passion for pleasing customers is second to none.

For more on the 2021 Guildmaster Award and qualifications, visit www.guildquality.com/guildmaster/.

About H & H Builders, LLC

Founded in 1998, we're an award-winning Denver area home remodeling company. We're proud of our certifications and awards. The two most important things to know about us are:

- 1. Owner, John Happel is a structural engineer. H & H Builders, LLC is the only Design Build company in Denver owned by a structural engineer.
- 2. The whole process for your remodel can be handled by our team, No need to find an architect, fret about budgeting, or wonder who to call with a question.

Phone: 303-450-7006 or email Contact@hhbldrs.com

About GuildQuality

Over 2,000 residential construction professionals rely on GuildQuality's customer satisfaction surveying and reporting software to help them deliver exceptional customer service and get the recognition they deserve for their commitment to quality. Join GuildQuality's network of builders, remodelers, and home service professionals and see your company through your customers' eyes. For more information about GuildQuality, visit www.guildquality.com.